BEVAN ESTATES - TOOELE

visionary

HOMES

www.visionaryhomes.com

@ Available @ Quick Move-in g Model Home Future Lot ¢ Sold

5"
X

visionary 280 EAST STREET
HOMES

740 NORTH STREET

770 NORTH STREET

230 EAST STREET

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




BEVAN ESTATES - TOOELE &

visionary
HOMES
_e_

www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium

102 Bevan Estates Model Home 0.18 Acres Model Home

214 272E715N 0.19 Acres Spec For Sale

215 264E715N 0.17 Acres Spec For Sale

203 683 North Eastcrest Avenue 0.16 Acres Lot Available

201 679 North Eastcrest Avenue 0.16 Acres
202 681 North Eastcrest Avenue 0.16 Acres
209 241 East 715 North 0.16 Acres
211 257 East 715 North 0.16 Acres
212 263 East 715 North 0.16 Acres
227 292 East 670 North 0.18 Acres
229 702 North 280 East 0.16 Acres

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




visionary
HOMES
_e_

www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
231 718 North 280 East 0.16 Acres

232 718 North 280 East 0.16 Acres

103 707 North Brooke Ave 0.16 Acres
104 711 North Brooke Ave 0.16 Acres
105 715 North Brooke Ave 0.16 Acres
106 719 North Brooke Ave 0.16 Acres
107 721 North Brooke Ave 0.16 Acres
108 731 North Brooke Ave 0.16 Acres
109 741 North Brooke Ave 0.16 Acres
110 749 North Brooke Ave 0.16 Acres
111 759 North Brooke Ave 0.16 Acres

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot #

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

Address

767 North Brooke Ave

777 North Brooke Ave

787 North Brooke Ave

795 North Brooke Ave

219 East 810 North

806 North Brooke Ave

794 North Brooke Ave

782 North Brooke Ave

762 North Brooke Ave

754 North Brooke Ave

744 North Brooke Ave

Lot Size

0.16 Acres

0.16 Acres

0.16 Acres

0.2 Acres

0.18 Acres

0.18 Acres

0.16 Acres

0.18 Acres

0.18 Acres

0.16 Acres

0.16 Acres

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

wn
-
Q
-
(=
("]

visionary
HOMES
_e_

Lot Premium

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000




visionary
HOMES
_e_

www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
123 736 North Brooke Ave 0.16 Acres $2,000
124 726 North Brooke Ave 0.16 Acres $2,000
125 211 East 715 North 0.18 Acres $2,000
126 712 North Brooke Ave 0.19 Acres $2,000
127 708 North Brooke Ave 0.16 Acres $2,000
128 706 North Brooke Ave 0.16 Acres $2,000
129 704 North Brooke Ave 0.16 Acres

130 702 North Brooke Ave 0.19 Acres $2,000
204 707 North Eastcrest Avenue 0.16 Acres

205 711 North Eascrest Avenue 0.18 Acres

206 217 East 715 North 0.17 Acres

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot #

207

208

210

213

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

Address

225 East 715 North

235 East 715 North

249 East 715 North

273 East 715 North

252 East 715 North

244 East 715 North

243 East 670 North

253 East 670 North

261 East 670 North

271 East 670 North

242 East 670 North

Lot Size

0.17 Acres

0.17 Acres

0.16 Acres

0.18 Acres

0.17 Acres

0.19 Acres

0.19 Acres

0.17 Acres

0.17 Acres

0.19 Acres

0.22 Acres

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

w0
+
[V}
-+
c
(7]

visionary
HOMES
_e_

Lot Premium




visionary
HOMES
_e_

www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
223 254 East 670 North 0.18 Acres

224 262 East 670 North 0.18 Acres -

225 272 East 670 North 0.18 Acres

226 282 East 670 North 0.18 Acres

228 684 North 280 East 0.18 Acres -

230 714 North 280 East 0.16 Acres -

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




	BEVAN ESTATES - TOOELE
	BEVAN ESTATES - TOOELE
	BEVAN ESTATES - TOOELE
	BEVAN ESTATES - TOOELE
	BEVAN ESTATES - TOOELE
	BEVAN ESTATES - TOOELE
	BEVAN ESTATES - TOOELE

