









Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
102	Bevan Estates Model Home	0.18 Acres	Model Home	
214	272 E 715 N	0.19 Acres	Spec For Sale	
215	264 E 715 N	0.17 Acres	Spec For Sale	
203	683 North Eastcrest Avenue	0.16 Acres	Lot Available	
201	679 North Eastcrest Avenue	0.16 Acres	Future Lot	
202	681 North Eastcrest Avenue	0.16 Acres	Future Lot	
209	241 East 715 North	0.16 Acres	Future Lot	
211	257 East 715 North	0.16 Acres	Future Lot	
212	263 East 715 North	0.16 Acres	Future Lot	
227	292 East 670 North	0.18 Acres	Future Lot	
229	702 North 280 East	0.16 Acres	Future Lot	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
231	718 North 280 East	0.16 Acres	Future Lot	
232	718 North 280 East	0.16 Acres	Future Lot	
103	707 North Brooke Ave	0.16 Acres	Sold	
104	711 North Brooke Ave	0.16 Acres	Sold	
105	715 North Brooke Ave	0.16 Acres	Sold	
106	719 North Brooke Ave	0.16 Acres	Sold	
107	721 North Brooke Ave	0.16 Acres	Sold	
108	731 North Brooke Ave	0.16 Acres	Sold	
109	741 North Brooke Ave	0.16 Acres	Sold	
110	749 North Brooke Ave	0.16 Acres	Sold	
111	759 North Brooke Ave	0.16 Acres	Sold	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
112	767 North Brooke Ave	0.16 Acres	Sold	
113	777 North Brooke Ave	0.16 Acres	Sold	
114	787 North Brooke Ave	0.16 Acres	Sold	
115	795 North Brooke Ave	0.2 Acres	Sold	\$2,000
116	219 East 810 North	0.18 Acres	Sold	\$2,000
117	806 North Brooke Ave	0.18 Acres	Sold	\$2,000
118	794 North Brooke Ave	0.16 Acres	Sold	\$2,000
119	782 North Brooke Ave	0.18 Acres	Sold	\$2,000
120	762 North Brooke Ave	0.18 Acres	Sold	\$2,000
121	754 North Brooke Ave	0.16 Acres	Sold	\$2,000
122	744 North Brooke Ave	0.16 Acres	Sold	\$2,000



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
123	736 North Brooke Ave	0.16 Acres	Sold	\$2,000
124	726 North Brooke Ave	0.16 Acres	Sold	\$2,000
125	211 East 715 North	0.18 Acres	Sold	\$2,000
126	712 North Brooke Ave	0.19 Acres	Sold	\$2,000
127	708 North Brooke Ave	0.16 Acres	Sold	\$2,000
128	706 North Brooke Ave	0.16 Acres	Sold	\$2,000
129	704 North Brooke Ave	0.16 Acres	Sold	
130	702 North Brooke Ave	0.19 Acres	Sold	\$2,000
204	707 North Eastcrest Avenue	0.16 Acres	Sold	
205	711 North Eascrest Avenue	0.18 Acres	Sold	
206	217 East 715 North	0.17 Acres	Sold	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
207	225 East 715 North	0.17 Acres	Sold	
208	235 East 715 North	0.17 Acres	Sold	
210	249 East 715 North	0.16 Acres	Sold	
213	273 East 715 North	0.18 Acres	Sold	
216	252 East 715 North	0.17 Acres	Sold	
217	244 East 715 North	0.19 Acres	Sold	
218	243 East 670 North	0.19 Acres	Sold	
219	253 East 670 North	0.17 Acres	Sold	
220	261 East 670 North	0.17 Acres	Sold	
221	271 East 670 North	0.19 Acres	Sold	
222	242 East 670 North	0.22 Acres	Sold	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
223	254 East 670 North	0.18 Acres	Sold	
224	262 East 670 North	0.18 Acres	Sold	
225	272 East 670 North	0.18 Acres	Sold	
226	282 East 670 North	0.18 Acres	Sold	
228	684 North 280 East	0.18 Acres	Sold	
230	714 North 280 East	0.16 Acres	Sold	